Page 1 sur 5

12BMB8MEG84 (2008) > MACHINE DE BASE

BL 4047 Sp  [Zutmuen

1)
Tt

about:blank 19/02/2015



Page 2 sur 5

about:blank

Positi | Numéro de | Quant | Désignation Dimension
on piéce ité
1 CP060640 1 VIS M6 X 40 UNI 7687 SCHWARZ VERZINKT
2 CP030816 2 VIS CP030816
3 CP030860 1 VIS CP030860
4 CP032909 2 RONDELLE D8X24 UNI6593
5 736-0700 7 RONDELLE A8.4 DIN 125 =11
6 CP032913 2 RONDELLE 6592£¢032913/13X20
X2,5 UNI
7 CP034615 4 RIVET AL 5,9X15 W\ @03461 5
8 712-0691 1 UCROU HEXAGONAL | mTD SPEC-100015 24.
<\\ )) 1426.14
9 CP035905 2 RONDELLE \ ;’ 12X18X0.5 DIN 988
10 CP037305 2 CLAVETTE DIS@E CP037305
11 CP023595 4 VIS a \\ = M3,5X9,5 DIN 7981
12 CP038226 4 ROULEMEI\HJ BILLES CP038226
13 CP032926 2 BI?ONDEELEA6 4 UNI659 | SCHWARZ VERZINKT
14 CP038228 2 RO\I:EMENT BILLES 6001 2RS (H-ACHSE)
15 CP040630 1 . \V\:@M6X3O VERZINKT
16 710-1719 4 \\ \J\fIS i TATE PLATE M8X50 | MTD-SPEC-100015 22.
Ve //%\ DIN 603 3419.32
17 CP042268 2\ 7/ VIS HVS M8X12X9
18 CP042806 \I/ g}CROU HEXAGONALE M | CP042806
19 CPO4@O& 6 UCROU SPUCIAL M8 CP042808
20 712-&?3 8 UCROU HEXAGONAL 24.1 | FINISH:SPEC-100015 2
426.18 4.1426.18
21 CP045530 1 ?OUPILLE 5X 30 DIN 148 | CP045530
22 CP042708 1 UCROU HEXAGONAL CP042708
25 CP046606 1 ANNEAU DE SERRAGE CP046606
26 CP046607 2 ANNEAU DE SERRAGE CP046607

19/02/2015



Page 3 sur 5

Positi | Numéro de | Quant | Désignation Dimension
on piéce ité
27 28.3591.12 | 4 CIRCLIPS DIN 471 }1? 2X1 FEDERSTECKE
28 (()3P046004.3 1 CARTER CP046004.30
29 CP047013 | 1 LAME 47 460X55X4 CP047013
30 CP047018 | 1 HAYON CPO47§1&
31 CP044726 | 2 UCROU M6 DIN 985-8 sct@‘z VERZINKT
33 CP047058 | 1 AXE ARRIERE 47 CM DECK
35 CP047078 | 1 CH¢SSIS ( ;GR?ASFANGSACK
36 CP047083.1 | 1 BAC DE RAMASSAGE \\ CP047083.1030
03 Q)
37 CP047088 | 1 ENTRAINEMENT | CP047088
38 CP047096 | 1 COUVERCLE DE COUR. T | CP047096
RAPUZ. |
39 CP041149 | 1 C¢BLE D@&ﬁ@)\l CP041149
40 CP047191 | 1 RESSORT D'UTRIER CP047191
41 CP047192 | 1 RE$§7”O’T¢§DE TRACTION | CP047192
42 CP050192 | 1 RESSORT D'AILES HECKLAPPE
43 CP047203 |1 @sz PIVOT HECKLAPPE
46 CP047215 | 2 | COUSSINET CP047215
47 CP047217 |1 | JOINT DURING CP047217
48 CP047236 | 1 - | POIGNUE CP047236
50 CP047255 | 1 LEVIER DE CONDAMNER | CP047255
SHVS
51 | CPOA7267 | 1 GOUJON CP047267
53 | cPo47827 | 1 COURROIE TRAPUZO§DA | CP047827
54 CP042245 | 2 PLAQUE HVS CP042245
55 CP042248 | 2 SUPPORT DE ROUE CP042248
56 CP042250 | 2 LEVIER CP042250
57 CP047109 | 2 ROUE 180 CP047109

about:blank

19/02/2015



Page 4 sur 5

Positi | Numéro de | Quant | Désignation Dimension
on piéce ité
58 | CP050116 | 2 ROUE CP050116
59 | CP050127 |2 ENJOLIVEUR AVANT CP050127 / FOR WHEE
L 180
60 | CP050132 |2 ENJOLIVEUR CP050132 / FOR WHEE
L200
61 CP052138 | 1 COMMANDE D"EMBRAYA CP052?35§5>
GE N
62 | CP050191 |1 RESSORT DE TRACTION | CP050191
ZINGUUE )
63 | CP050194 |2 RESSORT DE PRESSION | CP050194
65 CP050214 | 2 COUVERCLE DE Roug’%l&‘éposozm
TERIEUR R
66 | 731-2422 |1 GUIDAGE DE C¢BLE | FARBE:SCHWARZ
67 | CP050228 |4 UCROU PAPILLON SCHWARZ
68 | CP050230 | 4 RONDELLE PLASTIQUE | CP050230
69 | 710-04603 | 2 VIS DE LENT.:M6x50:DIN | FINISH:GELBVERZINK
7985 T
70 | CP050238 | 4 RONDELLE PVC CP050238
71 CP050240 | 1 POULIE DE COURROIE | CP050240
72 | CP052243 |1 | TRLE ADMISSIBLE CP052243
74 | CP050298 |2 | PIGNON CP050298
75 | CPos0965 |1 | VIS SW 17 10.9/ CP05096
N~ 5
76 | CP512575 |2 | SUPPORTDR CP512575
80 | CP512724 | 2 SUPPORT GA CP512724
81 CP512721 | 1 PALIER GAUCHE CP512721
82 | CP512722 | 1 PALIER DROITE CP512722
83 | CP047242 |1 SUPPORT CABLE CP047242
85 | CP045911 |1 RONDELLE CONIQUE 10,5X50X2,5 H=4,5/ME
SSERBEF.
86 | CP047034 |1 BRANCARD INFURIEUR | CP047034
88 | CP053250 |1 RONDELLE 10X50X5 MESSERHALTER

about:blank

19/02/2015



Page 5 sur 5

Positi | Numéro de | Quant | Désignation Dimension
on piéce ité
89 CP053274 1 SUPPORT DE LAME CP053274B.22 Aluminiu
B.22 m m.Keil
94 CP047257 2 CP047257 CP047257
97 CP042216 1 SUPPORTS DE C¢BLE CP042216
101 CP046042 1 GUIDON SUPURIEUR CP046041t»f2§\\
102 | CP046068 | 1 UTRIER DEMBRAYAGE | CP046068 -
103 | CP046073 | 1 UTRIER DE FREIN CP046073
104 746-04322 1 CABLE DE GAZ “\E:f:,)/}
105 | 710-04278 | 1 VIS | FINISH:MTD SPEC-100
< lo15
106 736-0668 1 RONDELLE \Vf\\\\/ FINISH:SPEC-10016 2
S | 46481.14
N\
107 | 736-0685 | 1 RONDELLE MTD SPEC 100015 24.
C 6486.16
108 712-0691 1 UCROU HE)@\GONAL MTD SPEC-100015 24.
SQ 1426.14
109 | 75221P65M | 1 MOTEUR 139 CC OHV VE | 1P65MH
H RTIC SHAFT
110 731-05528 1 CAﬁ@%E MOTEUR M3 WEISS
111 710-04577 4 ‘/\VIS\I TaTE CONIQUE PANPHI FINISH:701-01
R 000
=N I,
112 | 6310124 |1 | FLASQUE ADISTANCE | SCHWARZ RAL 9005
113 782-036363 | 1 | St:OauRen 225mm;Oinnen | St:OauBen 225mm, Oin
7 & 180mm nen 180mm
about:blank 19/02/2015



